Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Semnaturi:

BENZING G2

4 BENZING Live/

01

Ceas Atomic . 18.
Ceas Porumbei : 18.
Sincronizare . 18.
imbarcati: 28

1188239F
1188240F
vV 97834M
1188248M
0232514M
1188247M
0232501M
0678722M
1188237M
1188235M
1121303M
1188220M
1188228M
1188222M
0678737M
1121319M
1121305F
0232502F
0678718F
V 97856F
1188213F
0046137F
1188229F
0678743F
1138444F
0137583F
1188219F
1188250F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:28 GPS
:28 40
:28 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB1348BF
|DB13487B
| DBOOAB86
| DBOOABS8O
| DBOOABAB
| DBOOABSC
| DBOOABB4
| DBOOAB7F
| DBOOABC1
| DBOOABBO
| DBOOABSA
| DBOOABAE
| DBOOABG3
| DBOOAB6D
| DBOOABAD
| DBOOAB70
| DBOOABI96
|DB1348C2
|DB134881
|DB134879
|DB134885
|DB13487A
| DB1348BB
|DB1348A4
|DB134899
|DB134880
|DB1348B6
|DB1348B9

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

24 06, 2025 1L0g5E

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Covasa Daniel

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 90001F38
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